
DRAWN BY :  GRANADOSIN

ASUBREV :  -AB BENCH

5 OF 1SHEET  

101P/N :  CW32646

DATE :  09.23.05

BACK SUPPORT/FOOT BARS
(SHEET 4)

(SHEET 5)
HANDLEBAR & SHOULDER PAD

(SHEET 2)
HANDLE COVER & BACK PAD

(SHEET 3)
CABLE MOUNT/CABLE ASSEMBLY

-101  WHITE
-102  TITANIUM



48

43

38

37

454442

36

35

40

47

FAR SIDE

4139

SUBREV :  A

SHEET  2 OF 5

P/N :  CW32646-101AB BENCH

DRAWN BY :  GRANADOSIN DATE :  09.23.05



SUBREV :  A

SHEET  3 OF 5

P/N :  CW32646-101AB BENCH

DRAWN BY :  GRANADOSIN DATE :  09.23.05

10

37

4946

A

DETAIL A

7

8

5

3

6

4

8X

2X

2X

4X

4X

2X



SUBREV :  A

SHEET  4 OF 5

P/N :  CW32646-101AB BENCH

DRAWN BY :  GRANADOSIN DATE :  09.23.05

25

24 20

26

17

22

28

27

21

23

19

14 17 15

29

30

18 34 33 32

2X

2X

6X 6X 6X

2X

2X

2X 2X 2X2X
2X



SUBREV :  A

SHEET  5 OF 5

P/N :  CW32646-101AB BENCH

DRAWN BY :  GRANADOSIN DATE :  09.23.05

11

12

1013

9

161514

2X4X
2X

4X 4X 4X



Part Number Description Bubble Number
PPP00CWAP000159101 ASSY, FRAME, AB100B, WHITE 1
PPP00CWAP000160101 ASSY, HANDLEBAR AND PADS, AB100B, W 2
PPP00CWAP050244102 CABLE MOUNT, ADJUSTMENT NUT, AB100B 3
PPP00CWAP050245101 CABLE MOUNT, ANCHOR, AB100B 4
PPP00CWAP060296101 ROLL STOP BUSHING, AB100B 5
PPP00CWAP130105102 CABLE ASSEMBLY, AB100B 6
PPP000CWKMCN019013 NUT, HEX, 10-24, ZINC 7
PPP000CWKMCN050045 NUT,HEX,1/2-13,ZINC 8
PPP00CWAP040757101 WELDMENT, HANDLEBAR, AB100B, WHITE 9.01
PPP00CWAP040757131 WELDMENT, HANDLEBAR, AB100B, TITANI 9.02
PPP00CWAP050253101 SHAFT END CAP, AB100B 10
PPP00CWAP060292101 COVER HANDLE, AB100B 11
PPP00CWAP070086103 SHOULDER PAD, AB100B 12
PPP000CWEAMN025025 SCREW, SET, 1/4-28 X 1/4",(MECH PLT 13
PPP000CWTAKN031150 SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-1/2,BLK ZN 14
PPP00CWWAJCN008002 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, STEEL, METRIC, 15
PPP00CWWBMCN008002 WASHER, FLAT, STEEL, TAIWAN WIDE ME 16
PPP00CWAP030464902 FOOT SUPPORT, AB100B 17
PPP00CWAP030466901 COLLAR, AB100B 18
PPP00CWAP040753101 WELDMENT, BASE, AB100B, WHITE 19.01
PPP00CWAP040753131 WELDMENT, BASE, AB100B, TITANIUM 19.02

PPP00CWAP040754101 WELDMENT, HANDLEBAR MNT, AB100B, WH 20.01
PPP00CWAP040754131 WELDMENT, HANDLEBAR MNT, AB100B, TI 20.02
PPP00CWAP040755101 WELDMENT, BACK SUPPORT, AB100B, WHI 21.01
PPP00CWAP040755131 WELDMENT, BACK SUPPORT, AB100B, TIT 21.02
PPP00CWAP040756101 WELDMENT, FOOT BARS, AB100B, WHITE 22.01
PPP00CWAP040756131 WELDMENT, FOOT BARS, AB100B, TITANI 22.02
PPP00CWAP060196101 RECTANGULAR END CAP 23
PPP00CWAP060289101 ROLL PLATE, BEARING, AB100B 24
PPP00CWAP060290101 ROLL PLATE, BEARING, AB100B 25
PPP00CWAP060291101 STOP BLOCK, AB100B 26
PPP00CWAP060293102 BUMPER, CAM STOP, AB100B 27
PPP00CWAP060294101 FOOT PAD, AB100B 28
PPP00CWAP060295101 FOOT PAD, AB100B 29
PPP000CWPBKN016075 SCREW, S/T, #8 X 3/4, PHIL PAN HEAD 30
PPP000CWTAME050100 SCREW,BTHD,1/2-20 X 1,ZN,(MECH PLTG 31
PPP000CWTAMN050150 SCREW, BTHD,1/2-13 X 1-1/2, ZN,(MEC 32
PPP00CWWAJCN013003 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, STEEL, METRIC, 33
PPP000CWWKCN013002 WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM, 34
PPP00CWAP000158101 ASSY, AB100B W/O GUARDS, WHITE 35
PPP00CWAP060259101 COVER HANDLE ABENCH, RIGHT, AB100B 37
PPP00CWAP070085102 BACK PAD, AB100B 38
PPP00000CW31757102 LABEL, PRECOR USA 39
PPP00000CW31758102 LABEL, ABENCH LINE 40
PPP00000CW32524101 LABEL,INSTRUCTION,AB100B, MADE IN C 41
PPP000CWTAMN031300 SCREW, BTHD, 5/16-18 X 3, ZN,(MECH 42
PPP000CWTAKN031100 SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1,BLK ZN 43
PPP00CWWAJCN008002 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, STEEL, METRIC, 44
PPP00CWWBMCN008002 WASHER, FLAT, STEEL, TAIWAN WIDE ME 45

AB100B Abench



PPP00000CW32645101 LABEL, MADE IN CHINA 46
PPP00000CW32660101 LABEL, WARNING, AB100B 47
PPP0000CWAC1074102 LABEL, PATENT NUMBERS, ABENCH, CHIN 48
PPP0000CWAC1162102 LABEL, ABENCH SERIAL NUMBER, CHINA 49
PPP00000CW32502103 LITERATURE KIT, AB100B 999


	AB1001
	AB1002
	PWA100BN9901EN


